DC PIMCO

JPY

N JPY

PIMCO

N JPY

N JPY

PIMCO

PIMCO

PIMCO

90%

[5.

2017 12 22

6.

7.

12 6

1.10

0.72
0.25

1.00

(0.

[11.

[12.

[13.

[14.

[15.

0.03

12

0.50

24




DC PIMCO

[16.

[17.

[18.

[29.

[20.

[21.

10,000

[22.

[23.

[24.

10,000

N JPY

15%

24




DC PIMCO

NDF

NDF
37 6

NDF

NDF

24




